B1100 Drive
Installation Guide
Eine Deutsche Version kann unter http://www.linmot.com bezogen werden!
Please visit http://www.linmot.com to check for the latest version of this document!
This document applies to the following drives:
B1100-PP (-HC, -XC)
B1100-VF (-HC, -XC)
B1100-GP (-HC, -XC)

de
LinMot Installation Guide
 10 Ordering Information
Drive Description Art. No.
B1100-GP General Purpose Drive 72VDC/8A 0150-1737
B1100-GP-HC General Purpose Drive 72VDC/15A 0150-1738
B1100-GP-XC General Purpose Drive 72VDC/25A 0150-1741
B1100-PP Point to Point Drive 72VDC/8A 0150-1735
B1100-PP-HC Point to Point Drive 72VDC/15A 0150-1736
B1100-PP-XC Point to Point Drive 72VDC/25A 0150-1740
B1100-VF Current Command Drive 72VDC/8A 0150-1685
B1100-VF-HC Current Command Drive 72VDC/15A 0150-1686
B1100-VF-XC Current Command Drive 72VDC/25A 0150-1739
Accessories Description Art. No.
RS232 Config
Cable
AC01-Df/Df-2-RS1